
CITY:
DATE:
VENUE:

11:30  - 13:00 1:30 h

13:30  - 14:00 0:30 h

14:00

14:00  - 15:30 1:30 h

15:30  - 16:00 0:30 h

16:00  - 16:15 0:15 h

16:15  - 17:00 0:45 h

17:00  - 17:15 0:15 h

17:15  - 18:00 0:45 h

18:00  - 18:20 0:20 h

18:20  - 19:20 1:00 h

19:20  - 19:40 0:20 h

19:40  - 20:40 1:00 h

20:40  - 21:05 0:25 h

21:05  - 22:35 1:30 h

CURFEW: 22:55

RUNNINGORDER

UNIVERSITÄT-REGENSBURG
18.06.2005

REGENSBURG

CHANGE OVER:

SHOW SÖHNE MANNHEIMS:

CHANGE OVER:

CHANGE OVER:

EINLASS

SHOW MADSEN:

DOORS OPEN:

SOUNDCHECK SÖHNE MANNHEIMS:

SOUNDCHECK OPENER:

SHOW MANDO DIAO:

SHOW JULI

CHANGE OVER:

SHOW SUGARPLUM FAIRY:

SHOW OPENER:

CHANGE OVER:
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